Six-Digit Addition (U)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

620651
+ 269204

256433
+ 621333

364317
+ 300012

577275
+ 412724

882786
+ 105110

Score:

550030
+ 309728

668345
+ 320434

414635
+ 142343

743765 163621
+ 244130 + 835000
227017 438537
+ 711312 + 510032
768634 436131
+ 121005 + 163651
106660 225303
+ 290027 + 660145
804871 152403
+ 142101 + 845266

363378
+ 132100

552617
+ 403250
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